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Een rijke ‘konijnenhistorie’
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Bergen

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

so
m

 v
an

 m
ax

im
a 

p
er

 s
ec

ti
e

Jaar (lente en herfst)

Egmond-Zuid
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Heemskerk
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Kennemerduinen



Begrazing



Struweel verwijderen en maaien



Vogelduin



Route velbezoek

Vogelduin

De Bleek



Konijnen bijplaatsen?


